
City of Friendswood 

CITY MANAGER’S OFFICE  •   910 S. FRIENDSWOOD DR.  •   FRIENDSWOOD, TX 77546  •  281-996-3250 

2024 CITY HOLIDAYS 

New Year’s Holiday  Monday, January 1, 2024 

MLK Day  Monday, January 15  

President’s Day Monday, February 19 

Good Friday  Friday, March 29 

Memorial Day Monday, May 27 

Juneteenth  Wednesday, June 19 

Independence Day   Thursday, July 4 

Labor Day  Monday, September 2 

Columbus/Indigenous Peoples Day Monday, October 14 

Veterans Day  Monday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Day  Thursday, November 28 
Thanksgiving Holiday Friday, November 29 

Christmas Holidays Wednesday, December 25 
Thursday, December 26 

Floating Holiday Day of employee’s choice 

________________________________ 
Morad Kabiri, City Manager 


